
 
 
 
Independence Landing Family Resource Night Presenters  
 
Adult & Community Education (ACE) 
Regina Browning, Principal, Adult & Community Education  

Transition program (18-22)  
 Adult Day program (22 and older) 

526 Appleyard Drive 
Tallahassee, FL 32304 
850-717-2020 
browningr@leonschools.net 
 
APD (Agency for Persons with Disabilities) 
Lynne Dawe​, Area Manager 
4030 Esplanade Way # 380 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-922-9831  
lynne.daw@apdcares.org 
 
Willie Miller, Supported Employment LIaison  
850-922-2564 
willie.dawkins-miller@apdcares.org 
 
VR (Vocational Rehabilitation Education)  
Danielle E. Byrd M.P.H. 
Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor Unit 05C 
Florida Department of Education  
1311 Executive Center Drive, Ellis Bldg # 100A  
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
850-245-3432 
Danielle.Byrd@fldoe.org  
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Able United 
www.ableunited.com 
info@ableunited.com 
1 (888) 524 – ABLE (2253) 
 
Questions:   
George Smith  
1700 Summit Lake Drive, Ste 102 
Tallahassee, FL 32317 
(850) 877-0803  
george.smith@smithbrueradvisors.com 
 
 

Legal Panel  
 
Joe Durrett​ (presented on social security) 
McConnaughhay Coonrod, Pope, Weaver & Stern  
1709 Hermitage Boulevard, # 200 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
850-222-8121 
jdurrett@mcconnaughhay.com 
 
 
John J. Fenno​ (presented on resources for those who meet 
income eligibility requirements for legal aid) 
Director of Pro Bono and Volunteer Engagement 
Legal Services of North Florida, Inc. 
2119 Delta Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 
Direct: 850-701-3306 | Cell: 850-322-4139 
john@lsnf.org 
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Mr. Kimberly King​ (presented on powers of attorney, long term 
planning)  
Elizabeth Maykut 
King & Wood 
1701 Hermitage Boulevard, # 104 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
850-580-7711 
kimking@kingandwoodlaw.com 
 
 

Max Solomon​ (presented on guardianships) 
Mary Wakeman ​(presented on state and federal benefits) 
Victoria Heuler  
1677 Mahan Center Boulevard  
Tallahassee, Fl 32308 
850-421-2400 
max@hwelderlaw.com 
mary@hwelderlaw.com 
 
Lauchlin Tench Waldoch, Esq.  CELA, CAP 
Waldoch & McConnaughhay, P.A. 
Jana McConnaughhay  
1632 Metropolitan Circle 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 
Lisa@mclawgroup.com 
850-385-1246 
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